Student Name
Aryan Raj
Aryan Raj
Aryan Raj

Aryan Raj
Aryan Raj

Suhag S Shetty
Suhag S Shetty

Suhag S Shetty
Suhag S Shetty

Suhag S Shetty

Shrijan Singh
Shrijan Singh

Shrijan Singh
Shrijan Singh
Shrijan Singh
Yuvraaj Singh
Yuvraaj Singh

Yuvraaj Singh

Yuvraaj Singh

USN

1ST21CS030

1ST21CS030

1ST21CS030

1ST21CS030
1ST21CS030

1ST21CS209

1ST21CS209

1ST21CS209
1ST21CS209

1ST21CS209

1AY21CS178
1AY21CS178

T1AY21CS178

1AY21CS178
1AY21CS178
1AY21CS216

1AY21CS216

1AY21CS216

1AY21CS216

Number of 3-

credit
courses
completed

5

Course

(Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified

Data Analyst

(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data
structure algorithm - (C language)

(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for
Data Science

(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App
development Skills)
(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture

(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data
structure algorithm - (C language)

(Credits -03) Master Computer Science
Fundamentals

(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App
development Skills)

(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture

(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for
Data Science

(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for
Data Science

(Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C

(Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development
Bootcamp

(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data
structure algorithm - (C language)

(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture

(Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C
(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data
structure algorithm - (C language)

(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for
Data Science

(Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development
Bootcamp

Internal
Score

86%

94%

90%

98%
96%

90%

82%

78%
96%

92%

92%
88%

98%

98%

100%

82%

96%

88%

96%

External
Score

84 %

98 %

100 %

96 %
92 %

82 %

80 %

86 %
86 %

86 %

84 %
96 %

96 %

98 %

96 %

82 %

94 %

84 %

98 %

Total

Score Status

85%

96%

95%

97%
94%

86%

81%

82%
91%

89%

88%
92%

97%

98%

98%

82%

95%

86%

97%

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Yuvraaj Singh

Aditya VijayKumar
Aditya VijayKumar
Aditya VijayKumar

Aditya VijayKumar

Aditya VijayKumar
Amod Kumar

Amod Kumar
Amod Kumar

Amod Kumar
Amod Kumar

SYED AFRIDH PASHA
SYED AFRIDH PASHA
SYED AFRIDH PASHA
SYED AFRIDH PASHA
SYED AFRIDH PASHA
BHUVAN GOWDA H K
BHUVAN GOWDA H K

BHUVAN GOWDA H K
BHUVAN GOWDA H K
BHUVAN GOWDA H K

Pruthviraj Dundi

1AY21CS216
1AJ21CS004
1AJ21CS004

1AJ21CS004

1AJ21CS004

1AJ21CS004
1AY211S012

TAY211S012
TAY211S012

TAY211S012
TAY211S012

1AY21CS198

T1AY21CS198

TAY21CS198

1AY21CS198

T1AY21CS198

4VM21ECO012

4VM21EC012

4VM21ECO012
4VM21ECO012
4VM21EC012

1BY21EC110

ol

(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture
(Credits - 03) Budget Graphic Design
(Credits - 03) UX Design Certificate

(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App
development Skills)

(Credits - 03) Android App Development with
Kotlin Essentials - (App development Skills)

(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for
Data Science

(Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C

(Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using
C++ - (Programming Skills)

(Credits - 03) UX Design Certificate

(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data
structure algorithm - (C language)

(Credits - 03) Python Programming

(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data
structure algorithm - (C language)

(Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using
C++ - (Programming Skills)

(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App
development Skills)

(Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development
Bootcamp

(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for
Data Science

(Credits - 03) Android App Development with
Kotlin Essentials - (App development Skills)
(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for
Data Science

(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App
development Skills)

(Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level
(Credits - 03) UX Design Certificate

(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App
development Skills)

w w w

100%
62%
94%

100%
98%

92%
86%

92%
84%

98%
96%

96%

88%

94%

96%

90%

90%

86%

90%

84%

88%

96%

96 %
86 %
76 %
98 %
94 %

88 %
92 %

92 %
82 %

96 %
92 %

90 %

90 %

96 %

90 %

90 %

94 %

90 %

94 %

92 %

82 %

68 %

98%

74%

85%

99%

96%

90%
89%

92%
83%

97%
94%

93%

89%

95%

93%

90%

92%

88%

92%

88%

85%

82%

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS



Pruthviraj Dundi
Pruthviraj Dundi

Pruthviraj Dundi
Pruthviraj Dundi

Mukul Singh
Mukul Singh

Mukul Singh
Mukul Singh

Mukul Singh
Diptaraj Halder

Diptaraj Halder
Diptaraj Halder

Diptaraj Halder
Diptaraj Halder

1BY21EC110

1BY21EC110

1BY21EC110
1BY21EC110

18T21CS126

1ST21CS126

1ST21CS126
1ST21CS126

18T21CS126
1AY21CS054

1AY21CS054

1AY21CS054

1AY21CS054
1AY21CS054

(Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development
Bootcamp

(Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using
C++ - (Programming Skills)

(Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified
Data Analyst

(Credits - 03) Leadership & Management

(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App
development Skills)

(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data
structure algorithm - (C language)

(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for
Data Science

(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture

(Credits -03) Master Computer Science
Fundamentals

(Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C

(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data
structure algorithm - (C language)

(Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate
Skills)

(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for
Data Science

(Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level

92%

80%

72%
82%

94%

94%

76%
96%

72%
86%

98%

76%

92%
88%

78 %

78 %

76 %
58 %

90 %

92 %

86 %
92 %

90 %
78 %

90 %

76 %

94 %
96 %

85%

79%

74%
70%

92%

93%

81%
94%

81%
82%

94%

76%

93%
92%

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS






