Student Name	USN	Number of 3- credit courses completed	Course	Credits	Internal Score	External Score	Total Score	Status
Aryan Raj	1ST21CS030	5	(Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified Data Analyst	3	86%	84 %	85%	PASS
Aryan Raj	1ST21CS030	5	(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)	3	94%	98 %	96%	PASS
Aryan Raj	1ST21CS030	5	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science	3	90%	100 %	95%	PASS
Aryan Raj	1ST21CS030	5	(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)	3	98%	96 %	97%	PASS
Aryan Raj	1ST21CS030	5	(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture	3	96%	92 %	94%	PASS
Suhag S Shetty	1ST21CS209	5	(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)	3	90%	82 %	86%	PASS
Suhag S Shetty	1ST21CS209	5	(Credits -03) Master Computer Science Fundamentals	3	82%	80 %	81%	PASS
Suhag S Shetty	1ST21CS209	5	(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)	3	78%	86 %	82%	PASS
Suhag S Shetty	1ST21CS209	5	(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture	3	96%	86 %	91%	PASS
Suhag S Shetty	1ST21CS209	5	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science	3	92%	86 %	89%	PASS
Shrijan Singh	1AY21CS178	5	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science	3	92%	84 %	88%	PASS
Shrijan Singh	1AY21CS178	5	(Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C	3	88%	96 %	92%	PASS
Shrijan Singh	1AY21CS178	5	(Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development Bootcamp	3	98%	96 %	97%	PASS
Shrijan Singh	1AY21CS178	5	(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)	3	98%	98 %	98%	PASS
Shrijan Singh	1AY21CS178	5	(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture	3	100%	96 %	98%	PASS
Yuvraaj Singh	1AY21CS216	5	(Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C	3	82%	82 %	82%	PASS
Yuvraaj Singh	1AY21CS216	5	(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)	3	96%	94 %	95%	PASS
Yuvraaj Singh	1AY21CS216	5	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science	3	88%	84 %	86%	PASS
Yuvraaj Singh	1AY21CS216	5	(Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development Bootcamp	3	96%	98 %	97%	PASS

Yuvraaj Singh	1AY21CS216	5	(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture	3	100%	96 %	98%	PASS
Aditya VijayKumar	1AJ21CS004	5	(Credits - 03) Budget Graphic Design	3	62%	86 %	74%	PASS
Aditya VijayKumar	1AJ21CS004	5	(Credits - 03) UX Design Certificate	3	94%	76 %	85%	PASS
Aditya VijayKumar	1AJ21CS004	5	(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)	3	100%	98 %	99%	PASS
Aditya VijayKumar	1AJ21CS004	5	(Credits - 03) Android App Development with Kotlin Essentials - (App development Skills)	3	98%	94 %	96%	PASS
Aditya VijayKumar	1AJ21CS004	5	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science	3	92%	88 %	90%	PASS
Amod Kumar	1AY21IS012	5	(Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C	3	86%	92 %	89%	PASS
Amod Kumar	1AY21IS012	5	(Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)	3	92%	92 %	92%	PASS
Amod Kumar	1AY21IS012	5	(Credits - 03) UX Design Certificate	3	84%	82 %	83%	PASS
Amod Kumar	1AY21IS012	5	(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)	3	98%	96 %	97%	PASS
Amod Kumar	1AY21IS012	5	(Credits - 03) Python Programming	3	96%	92 %	94%	PASS
SYED AFRIDH PASHA	1AY21CS198	5	(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)	3	96%	90 %	93%	PASS
SYED AFRIDH PASHA	1AY21CS198	5	(Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)	3	88%	90 %	89%	PASS
SYED AFRIDH PASHA	1AY21CS198	5	(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)	3	94%	96 %	95%	PASS
SYED AFRIDH PASHA	1AY21CS198	5	(Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development Bootcamp	3	96%	90 %	93%	PASS
SYED AFRIDH PASHA	1AY21CS198	5	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science	3	90%	90 %	90%	PASS
BHUVAN GOWDA H K	4VM21EC012	5	(Credits - 03) Android App Development with Kotlin Essentials - (App development Skills)	3	90%	94 %	92%	PASS
BHUVAN GOWDA H K	4VM21EC012	5	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science	3	86%	90 %	88%	PASS
BHUVAN GOWDA H K	4VM21EC012	5	(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)	3	90%	94 %	92%	PASS
BHUVAN GOWDA H K	4VM21EC012	5	(Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level	3	84%	92 %	88%	PASS
BHUVAN GOWDA H K	4VM21EC012	5	(Credits - 03) UX Design Certificate	3	88%	82 %	85%	PASS
Pruthviraj Dundi	1BY21EC110	5	(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)	3	96%	68 %	82%	PASS

1BY21EC110	5	(Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development Bootcamp	3	92%	78 %	85%	PASS
1BY21EC110	5	(Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)	3	80%	78 %	79%	PASS
1BY21EC110	5	(Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified Data Analyst	3	72%	76 %	74%	PASS
1BY21EC110	5	(Credits - 03) Leadership & Management	3	82%	58 %	70%	PASS
1ST21CS126	5	(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)	3	94%	90 %	92%	PASS
1ST21CS126	5	(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)	3	94%	92 %	93%	PASS
1ST21CS126	5	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science	3	76%	86 %	81%	PASS
1ST21CS126	5	(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture	3	96%	92 %	94%	PASS
1ST21CS126	5	(Credits -03) Master Computer Science Fundamentals	3	72%	90 %	81%	PASS
1AY21CS054	5	(Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C	3	86%	78 %	82%	PASS
1AY21CS054	5	(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)	3	98%	90 %	94%	PASS
1AY21CS054	5	(Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)	3	76%	76 %	76%	PASS
1AY21CS054	5	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science	3	92%	94 %	93%	PASS
1AY21CS054	5	(Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level	3	88%	96 %	92%	PASS
	1BY21EC110  1BY21EC110  1BY21EC110  1ST21CS126  1ST21CS126  1ST21CS126  1ST21CS126  1ST21CS126  1AY21CS054  1AY21CS054  1AY21CS054	1BY21EC110 5  1BY21EC110 5  1BY21EC110 5  1ST21CS126 5  1ST21CS126 5  1ST21CS126 5  1ST21CS126 5  1ST21CS126 5  1AY21CS054 5  1AY21CS054 5  1AY21CS054 5	1BY21EC110 5 Bootcamp  (Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)  (Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified Data Analyst  (Credits - 03) Leadership & Management  (Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)  (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)  (Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science  (Credits - 03) Master Computer Science Fundamentals  (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)  (Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture  (Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)  (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)  (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)  (Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)	18Y21EC110   5   Bootcamp   3	18Y21EC110   5   Bootcamp   3   92%	1BY21EC110   5   Bootcamp   3   92%   78 %     1BY21EC110   5   (Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)   3   80%   78 %     1BY21EC110   5   (Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified Data Analyst   3   72%   76 %     1BY21EC110   5   (Credits - 03) Leadership & Management   3   82%   58 %     1BY21EC110   5   (Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)   3   94%   90 %     1ST21CS126   5   (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)   3   94%   92 %     1ST21CS126   5   (Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science   3   76%   86 %     1ST21CS126   5   (Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture   3   96%   92 %     1ST21CS126   5   (Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C   3   86%   78 %     1AY21CS054   5   (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)   3   98%   90 %     1AY21CS054   5   (Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)   3   76%   76 %     1AY21CS054   5   (Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science   3   92%   94 %	18Y21EC110   5   Bootcamp   3   92%   78 %   85%     18Y21EC110   5   (Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)   3   80%   78 %   79%     18Y21EC110   5   (Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified Data Analyst   3   72%   76 %   74%     18Y21EC110   5   (Credits - 03) Leadership & Management   3   82%   58 %   70%     18Y21EC110   5   (Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)   3   94%   90 %   92%     18Y21CS126   5   (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)   3   94%   92 %   93%     18Y21CS126   5   (Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science   3   76%   86 %   81%     18Y21CS126   5   (Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture   3   96%   92 %   94%     18Y21CS126   5   (Credits - 03) Computer Science   3   72%   90 %   81%     18Y21CS054   5   (Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C   3   86%   78 %   82%     18Y21CS054   5   (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)   3   98%   90 %   94%     18Y21CS054   5   (Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)   3   76%   76%   76%     18Y21CS054   5   (Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science   3   92%   94 %   93%